    Report No.: HK12060714-1
FCC ID: V9Q-37025F27
FCC Label and Location
Location
37MM
10.6MM
39MM
3MM
B
A
    Report No.: HK12060714-1
FCC ID: V9Q-37025F27
27MHz     FCC ID: V9Q-37025F27
Label information A
This device complies with part 15 of the
FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following
two conditions: (1) This device may
not cause harmful interference, and (2) this
device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
Label information B